Goblerno del Estado

Tipo

CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA

INVENTARIO DE VEHICULOS
Informacion Revisada el 02/Enero/2008

Marca

CHEVROLET
NISSAN

GENERAL MOTORS

VOLKSWAGEN
NISSAN
CHEVROLET
NISSAN

GENERAL MOTORS

FORD
NISSAN
NISSAN

FORD

FORD

FORD
DODGE
NISSAN

VOLKSWAGEN
DODGE
DODGE

CHEVROLET
DODGE
NISSAN

FORD

FORD
NISSAN

VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
CHEVROLET
FORD
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
NISSAN
NISSAN

FORD

FORD
NISSAN
NISSAN

FORD

Linea

SUBURBAN
TSURU GS |
SUBURBAN
VOLKSWAGEN
TSURU
LUV
TSURU GS |
CHEVY
VAN
DOBLE CABINA
TSURU GS |
VAN
VAN
PICK-UP F150
QUAD CAB
DOBLE CABINA
SEDAN
PICK-UP RAM 2500
RAM WAGON
PICK-UP CYR 15
STRATUS
TSURU
PICK-UP F150
VAN
DOBLE CABINA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
PICK-UP CYR 15
PICK-UP F150
PICK-UP CYR 15
PICK-UP CYR 20
PICK-UP LARGO
TSURU
PICK-UP F150
PICK-UP F250
DOBLE CABINA
TSURU
PICK-UP F150

Costo

$354,294.00
$93,198.00
$287,000.00
$64,022.79
$76,000.00
$142,900.00
$93,198.00
$63,000.00
$317,113.65
$144,799.23
$93,700.00
$317,113.65
$317,113.65
$138,400.00
$291,680.00
$111,589.77
$67,478.54
$152,201.47
$142,000.00
$159,706.00
$72,000.00
$93,700.00
$138,400.00
$317,113.65
$104,769.14
$64,022.79
$64,022.79
$82,000.00
$112,000.00
$115,000.00
$155,000.00
$115,000.00
$93,700.00
$138,400.00
$178,726.00
$120,000.00
$93,700.00
$138,400.00

SECRETARIA DE DESARROLLO URBANO Y ECOLOGIA

Afio / Modelo

2005
2008
1999
1999
1999
2002
2008
2000
2005
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
1998
2000
2001
1998
2003
1999
2005
2005
2005
1998
1999
1999
1997
1998
1999
2000
2000
2005
2005
2005
1999
2005
2005



CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMION
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE

CHEVROLET
NISSAN
CHEVROLET
NISSAN
FORD
CHRYSLER
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
CHEVROLET
NISSAN
FORD
DODGE
FORD
FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
DODGE
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
CHEVROLET
VOLKSWAGEN
CHEVROLET
FORD
FORD
FORD

SIM

S-10 PICK UP
TSURU
PICK-UP CYR 20
TSURU
PICK-UP F150
STRATUS
TSURUGS |
DOBLE CABINA
TSURU
LUV
TSURU
VAN
STRATUS
PICK-UP F150
PICK-UP F150
VOLKSWAGEN
STRATUS
DOBLE CABINA
DOBLE CABINA
DOBLE CABINA
LUV
SEDAN
CAMION CYR 35
PICK-UP F250
PICK-UP F150
PICK-UP F150
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE

$100,000.00
$93,700.00
$164,049.00
$93,700.00
$138,400.00
$79,000.00
$93,700.00
$144,799.23
$93,700.00
$138,724.50
$93,700.00
$317,113.65
$148,900.00
$138,400.00
$138,400.00
$64,022.79
$148,900.00
$144,799.23
$144,799.23
$144,799.23
$138,724.50
$67,478.54
$506,124.43
$178,726.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$12,420.00
$1.00

2000
2005
2005
2005
2005
1999
2005
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
1999
2005
2003
2003
2003
2005
2000
1999
2005
1998
1998
2007
2001



